rVQ n Q Puzzle White and Brass
GHTING Wall Light

The Puzzle white and brass wall light. This pendulum

inspired satin brass wall light features multiple holes

in it's shades and direction-adjustable arms and

shades.

e . L
o

3 / ; Lamp

(l | : Material

Finish

Dimensions
, Width
l Height

Projection
Shade height
Shade @

1 x E14 Max 40W.
Brass

Satin Brass

420mm
400mm
150mm
200mm
120mm
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Nirvana Lighting, Castlecomer Business Park, Kilkenny Road, Ballyhemmon, Castlecomer, Co Kilkenny, Ireland



